
CEI Level 2 - Virtual Class
Name Company Email Address Date of Class Expiration 
Aaron Varga aaron.varga@neel-schaffer.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Aaron Vowell avowell@rkk.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Abigail Kasper akasper@rkk.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Adam Thais adam.thais@knoxcounty.org June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Andy Harlan aharlan@ssr-inc.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Antoine Borden amborden@chattanooga.gov June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Arnold Clark Matthews arnold.matthews@memphistn.gov June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Ashley Birt ashley.birt@tn.gov June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Aspyn Terry aterry@farmermorgan.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Baley Goins bgoins@twm-inc.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Ben Friend ben.friend@knoxcounty.org June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Ben Price bprice@seviervilletn.gov June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Ben Womble b.womble@millingtontn.gov June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Brandy Irish brandy.irish@collierengineering.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
BREONNA SCOGGINS BSCOGGINS@CITYOFPORTLANDTN.GOV June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Brian Armstrong barmstrong@dicksoncountytn.gov June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Brian Dickey brian.dickey@shelbyvilletn.org June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Bryce Froderman bryce.froderman@strand.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Caelum Utley caelum.utley@gallatintn.gov June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Caleb Potter cpotter@brownsvilletn.gov June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Camryn Lester camryn.lester@nashville.gov June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Carlton Cobb ccobb@cityofportlandtn.gov June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Chasity Bell chasity.bell@tn.gov June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Chris Bongfeldt chris.bongfeldt@ttlusa.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Christopher Harper Christopher.Harper@MemphisTN.gov June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Clayton Moore clayton.moore@springfieldtn.gov June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Coby Webster CMWebster@knoxvilletn.gov June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Collin Weeks Collin.Weeks@memphistn.gov June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Daniel Kenagy Daniel.Kenagy@tn.gov June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
David  Donoho ddonoho@ssr-inc.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
David Layhew layhewd@vmcmail.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
David Willett david.willett@knoxcounty.org June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Demarcus Daniels demarcust.daniels@memphistn.gov June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Derek Pryor derek.pryor@neel-schaffer.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Derrick Queen dqueen@rkk.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Donnett Garrett dgarrett@thompsonengineering.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Duane Nielsen duane.nielsen@knoxcounty.org June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Dustin Levinsky dustin.levinsky@consoreng.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Edward Tate etate@chattanooga.gov June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Enoch Jarrell ejarrell@nolensvilletn.gov June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
ernest patton apatton@munfordtn.gov June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
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George Morgan mrgn1812@aol.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Franklin Stanford fstanford@somervilletn.gov June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
GREG DEVERELL gdeverell@phdmemphis.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Hak Lim roy.lim@ohm-advisors.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Harrison Turner harrison.turner@kimley-horn.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Jackie Hodges jhodges@dicksoncountytn.gov June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Jacob Winters j.winters@tlmae.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Jake Wilson jake.wilson@gallatintn.gov June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
James Crook james.crook@shelbycountytn.gov June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
James Hise james.hise@strand.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
James Williams lchdlewis@lewishwytn.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Jason McCoy jason.mccoy@tn.gov June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Jeff Glass jeff.glass@bargedesign.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Jeff Harmon jeffharmon@johnsoncitytn.org June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Jeff Primm Jeffrey.Primm@knoxcounty.org June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Jennie Keel j.keel@tlmae.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Jennifer Stone jennifer.stone@consoreng.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Jeramie Bailey Jeramie.Bailey@jacobs.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Jeremiah Davis jdavis@rkk.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Jesse Mattox jmattox@griggsandmaloney.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Jessica Crouch jcrouch@cityofparistn.gov June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
JonaMarie Caldwell Jonamarie.caldwell@memphistn.gov June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Jonathan Lee Parker jparker@griggsandmaloney.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Josh OConnor oconnor.josh@outlook.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Justin Reece Westmoreland jwestmoreland@johnsoncitytn.org June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Kenneth Harrison Kennethw.harrison@memphistn.gov June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Kevin Blackburn kevin.blackburn@brentwoodtn.gov June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Kevin Reilly Kevin.Reilly@memphistn.gov June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Koby Leach koby.leach@ttlusa.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Kristen Annecchiarico kristen.annecchiarico@tn.gov June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Kristi Schnell kristi.schnell@nashville.gov June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Lisa Dougan lisa.dougan@tn.gov June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Lori Nichols lori.nichols@jacobs.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Luke Roberts lroberts@twm-inc.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Lyndon Bussell lbussell@mcminnvilletn.gov June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Matt Burcham matt.burcham@tn.gov June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Matt Cardwell mcardwell@rkk.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Matthew Palmer Matthew.palmer@memphistn.gov June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Michael Taylor Walls Taylor.walls@consoreng.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Mike Patrick mpatrick@ardurra.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Mohamed Berbesh mohamed.berbesh@neel-schaffer.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Nathaniel Hall nhall@redbanktn.gov June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Neal Engel Nengel@rkk.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
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Ny'Gel Milligan nygel.milligan@memphistn.gov June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Osman Baker osman.baker@nashville.gov June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Pamela Baker Bongfeldt pam.bongfeldt@ttlusa.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Patrick Munn Patrick.munn@memphistn.gov June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Patrick Murray pmurray@corradino.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Phillip Grigsby pgrigsby@dicksoncountytn.gov June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Rachel Hughes rachelh@a2h.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Rafferty Cleary depotadm@montereydepot.net June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Ray Armstrong rarmstrong@mtjuliet-tn.gov June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Robert Voyles robert.voyles@cityofpigeonforgetn.gov June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Sabrina shaw Sabrina.shaw@memphistn.gov June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Said El Said said.elsaid@neel-schaffer.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Scott David Butler JR Scott.butler@csrengineers.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Scott Ketchen sketchen@twm-inc.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Sebastrian Morris sebastrianm@a2h.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
SHERRY BENNARD sbennard@munfordtn.gov June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Steven Hill shill@phdmemphis.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Steven Seibert mrgn1812@aol.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Tequitria Daniels tequitria.daniels@memphistn.gov June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Teresa Layhew tlayhew@ssr-inc.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Tiffany Howlett thowlett@germantown-tn.gov June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Tim Brooks tbrooks@rkk.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Tommy Hoffman thoffman@hvilletn.org June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Tristan Dawson tdawson@farmermorgan.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Ty Tucker ty.tucker@tn.gov June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Tyler Rutherford trutherford@cci-corp.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Whitten Luker w.luker@tlmae.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Will Collins wcollins@ssr-inc.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Will Owen wowen@griggsandmaloney.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
William Glennon wglennon@wsbeng.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
Zach Bruggner zbruggner@farmermorgan.com June 11, 2025 June 11, 2030
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